LAPC 2026

<, THE COMMERCE.
LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 — MARCH 1, 2026

$250 NL HOLD’EM BOUNTY
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THHE COMMETERCS

LASINND & WNTLEN\ L

CONGRATULATIONS!

TONY PIZZA

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




ENTRIES

PLACE LAST NAME

1 PIZZA
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GOGREVE
BRUMER
DEHAGHI

TEROGANESYAN

LIEBLEIN
PENN, SR
KHORRAM
HOLCOMBE
GHOBRIAL

LITTLEFIELD
CAMACHO
SARKISIAN
ROBINSON

LAPC 2026

FIRST NAME

ANTHONY

JOHN
AARON
ABBAS
ALLEN
PEDROS
ELSA
ADAM
PHILLIP E
HAMID
KEN
DANIEL
MICHAEL
JOSHUA
LUIS
HRACH
MARC

PRIZE POOL

CITY

LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES

ENCINO

LAGUNA HILLS
GROVER BEACH
PORTER RANCH
SANTA MONICA
PORTER RANCH
SAN DIEGO

IRVINE
CERRITOS

GLENDALE
SANTA ANA
BELLFLOWER
HACIENDA HTS
GLENDALE

LOS ANGELES

TONY PIZZA

$25,200

STATE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

PRIZE

$4,670
$2,550
$2,095
$1,545
$1,535
$1,315
$700
$620
$550
$480
$480
$480
$420
$420
$420
$370
$250

ORIGINAL

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



