

# LAPC 2026



# THE COMMERCE<sup>®</sup>

## LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

# \$250 NL HOLD'EM BOUNTY



CONGRATULATIONS!

# TONY PIZZA

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.  
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT [WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

GETR-000088\*GEAR-000573\* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT  
[WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

# LAPC 2026

# TONY PIZZA

ENTRIES 126

PRIZE POOL \$25,200

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	PIZZA	ANTHONY	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$4,670	
2	GOGREVE	JOHN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,550	
3	BRUMER	AARON	ENCINO	CA	\$2,095	
4	DEHAGHI	ABBAS	LAGUNA HILLS	CA	\$1,545	
5	AYERS	ALLEN	GROVER BEACH	CA	\$1,535	
6	TEROGANESYAN	PEDROS	PORTER RANCH	CA	\$1,315	
7	YAN	ELSA	SANTA MONICA	CA	\$700	
8	LIEBLEIN	ADAM	PORTER RANCH	CA	\$620	
9	PENN, SR	PHILLIP E	SAN DIEGO	CA	\$550	
10	KHORRAM	HAMID	IRVINE	CA	\$480	
11	HOLCOMBE	KEN	CERRITOS	CA	\$480	
12	GHOBRAL	DANIEL	GLENDALE	CA	\$480	
13	TITI	MICHAEL	SANTA ANA	CA	\$420	
14	LITTLEFIELD	JOSHUA	BELLFLOWER	CA	\$420	
15	CAMACHO	LUIS	HACIENDA HTS	CA	\$420	
16	SARKISIAN	HRACH	GLENDALE	CA	\$370	
17	ROBINSON	MARC	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$250	